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Rock Creek Sanitary Trunk Line Upsizing Ph 1 Project Planholder’s List  
 

Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number 
 

DJC Electronic 
Plan Center 

 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com  503.802.7239 

 
Oregon 

Contractors Plan 
Center 

 

Oregon 
Contractors Plan 

Center 

5468 SW 
International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com  503.650.8273 

 
Builders Exchange 

of Washington 
 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 

 
 H2Bid  

Plan Center 
 

H2Bid  Online Only 619.736.0120  info@h2bid.com   Not Reported 

  
Lance Greaves 

 
Emery & Sons  PO Box 13069 

Salem, OR 97309 503.551.8973  lance.greaves@emeryandsons.com  503.371.6637 

  
Lori Cooley 

 

Salem Contractors 
Exchange Not Listed 

503.362.7957 
x302 lori@sceonline.org Not Listed 

  
Auron Kemmerer 

 

Abadan Plan 
Center 

603 E Second Ave 
Spokane, WA 99202 509.747.2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com  Not Listed 

 

mailto:plancenter@djcoregon.com
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mailto:planroom@abadanplancenter.com
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Alan Aplin  
 

Kerr Contractors 
Oregon, LLC 

PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, OR 

97071 
971.216.0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com 971.216.0079 

  
Andrew Chisholm 

 

Pacific Excavation 
– Portland Division 

79 N Danebo Ave 
Eugene, OR 97402 503.430.4670 andrew@pacificexc.com 503.855.4969 

  
Diane Chartier 

 

Douglas Plan 
Center 

3076 NE Diamond 
Lake Blvd 

Roseburg, OR 97470 
 541.440.9030 dcplancenter@aasurveying.com  Not Listed 

  
Amber Hutchison 

 
Moore Excavation PO Box 789 

Fairview, OR 97024 503.674.0900 amber.hutchison@themeigroup.com  503.674.0909 

  
Sonja 

Sommerfeldt 
 

James W. Fowler 
Co. 

12775 Westview Dr 
Dallas, OR 97338 503.623.5373 estimating@jwfowler.com  503.623.9117 

  
Sarah Kennedy 

 

M.L. Houck 
Construction Co. 

4444 22nd Ave NE 
Salem, OR 97301 503.463.7177 sarah@houckco.com  503.463.4979 

  
Myke Landis 

Cody Carpenter 
 

Landis & Landis 
Construction 

PO Box 50 
Marylhurst, OR 

97036 
925.788.5857  mlandis@llconstruction.com 

ccarpenter@llconstruction.com   503.212.0121 

 
Josh Larson 

 
Lawson Corp 11599 NE Finn Hill Lp 

Carlton, OR 97111 503.852.0035 bids@lawson-corp.com  Not Listed 

mailto:estimating@kerrcontractors.com
mailto:andrew@pacificexc.com
mailto:dcplancenter@aasurveying.com
mailto:amber.hutchison@themeigroup.com
mailto:estimating@jwfowler.com
mailto:sarah@houckco.com
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 Kelly Vader 
 

Lee Contractors 
20907 NE 72nd Ave 
Battle Ground, WA 

98604  
360.723.5295 estimating@leecontractorswa.com  Not Listed 

  
Mark Ball 

 
Canby Excavating PO Box 848 

Canby, OR 97013 503.209.2759 mark@canbyex.com   Not Listed 

  
Isaac Ranch 

 

The Saunders 
Company 

701 E. 3rd St 
Newberg, OR 97132 

503.710.2389 clair@thesaunderscompany.net  Not Listed 
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